For immediate release

Media Contact:

Laurie Green
Director of Communications
Palm Beach Show Group
laurie@palmbeachshow.com
561.822.5440

NAPLES Art, Antique & Jewelry Show

Naples Art, Antique & Jewelry Show Presents World-Class Galleries and Remarkable Jewels

More than 60 internationally acclaimed fine art, antique and jewelry exhibitors to showcase exquisite collections in one of the most enviable resort destinations in the world.

(Naples, FL) —The **Naples Art, Antique & Jewelry Show** will make its annual return to the Naples Exhibition Center February 5-9, 2015. This spectacular show will feature the stunning collections of internationally acclaimed exhibitors. The highly anticipated show has become one of the most important events of the Naples Social Season, attracting notable guests, respected dealers, and some of the most knowledgeable fine art, antique and jewelry collectors in the world.

This year's Opening Night Preview Party, taking place February 5, will benefit the American Red Cross. The evening will be grant an exclusive "first look" of the show's treasures to those who purchase tickets. All proceeds from the evening's ticket sales will benefit the American Red Cross.

Guests of the show will have access to the world's most beautiful and coveted treasures of the last several thousand years, including major works of art, antique and estate jewelry, furniture, porcelain, Asian antiquities, American and European silver, glass, textiles, sculpture, contemporary art and more.

Located in the heart of downtown Naples, the Naples Exhibition Center is within close proximity to Fifth Avenue, Naples' world renowned shopping, dining and entertainment district. With abundant cultural attractions, including museums, theaters, and art galleries, Naples is a proven destination for everyone from decorators to serious collectors.

"We are excited to once again return to Naples," said Scott Diament, President and CEO of the Palm Beach Show Group. "The fourth annual Naples Show will provide exhibitors with the unique opportunity to not only meet sophisticated and educated clientele from Florida's Paradise Coast, but also connect with those from the Midwest region, an area from which many travelers visit from during this peak season."

The Palm Beach Show Group also organizes the Palm Beach Jewelry, Art & Antique Show, which will celebrate its 12th edition this year on Presidents' Day weekend, immediately following the 2015 Naples, Art Antique & Jewelry Show.

"Our Naples Show is the perfect compliment to our Palm Beach Show," adds Diament. "We are now providing our exhibitors with tremendous back-to-back exposure to the most affluent collectors from the Northeast, who choose to winter in Southeast Florida, and the most affluent collectors from the Midwest, who choose to spend their winters on the West Coast of Florida."

The Naples Art, Antique & Jewelry Show is designed to meet the needs of galleries and collectors alike. With its commitment to create an environment that fosters these relationships, the Palm Beach Show Group considers Naples to be an important world-class market where prominent galleries are exposed to a high-end, art buying public.

Exhibitor Applications:

Galleries interested in exhibiting at the 2015 Naples Art, Antique & Jewelry Show are invited to visit the website and submit an application online at www.NaplesShow.com.

The fourth annual Naples Art, Antique & Jewelry Show, sponsored by The Stephens Group UBS Private Wealth Management, will take place February 5-9, 2015 at the Naples Exhibition Center. The Opening Night Preview Party, benefiting the American Red Cross, will take place on Thursday, February 5 from 5:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. Show hours are Friday, February 6, Saturday, February 7 from 11:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m., Sunday February 8, and Monday, February 9 from 11:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. Tickets for the Opening Night Preview Party are \$100 and all proceeds will benefit the American Red Cross, the show's official charity partner. General Admission Tickets are \$20 for a 4-day pass. For more information, please visit www.naplesshow.com or contact the Palm Beach Show Group's Director of Communications, Laurie Green, at (561) 822-5440.

###

About the Palm Beach Show Group

Recognized as the nation's leading producer of premier jewelry, art and antique shows, the Palm Beach Show Group owns and operates ten shows nationally including:

LA Art Show (January 14-18, 2015)

Los Angeles Jewelry & Antique Show (January 14-18, 2015)

Naples Art, Antique & Jewelry Show (February 5-9, 2015)

Palm Beach Jewelry, Art & Antique Show (February 13-17, 2015)

Baltimore Summer Antiques Show (August 20-23, 2015)

Art Baltimore 2014 (August 20-23, 2015)

New York City Jewelry & Watch Show (October 30 – November 1, 2015)

Palm Beach Jewelry, Watch & Antique Show (November 12-15, 2015)

New York Art, Antique & Jewelry Show (November 20-24, 2015)

Chicago International Art, Antique & Jewelry Show (Spring 2016)

Dallas International Art, Antique & Jewelry Show (Fall 2016)

For more information visit www.palmbeachshowgroup.com.